
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim
Amount covered 

by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, 
if applicable

1 Swastik Traders 12-03-23 2,072,428.94        2,072,428.94                          Provided Goods to CD -                          -                No -                 -                  -                       -                     -                            

2
Zhejiang Medicines and Health Products 
Import and Export Co. Ltd

24-03-23 26,266,990.99      26,266,990.99                        Provided Goods to CD -                          -                No -                 -                  -                       -                     -                            

3 Oscar Chemicals Private Limited 08-04-23 21,018,010.00      21,018,010.00                        Provided Goods to CD -                          -                No -                 -                  -                       -                     -                            

4
Zhejiang Chemicals Import & Export 
Corporation

26-05-23 35,513,498.31      35,513,498.31                        Provided Goods to CD -                          -                No -                 -                  -                       -                     -                            

5 Dhanlaxmi Construction 20-07-23 514,291.00            514,291.00                             Provided Goods to CD
6 Subh Security Services 02-08-23 257,921.00            257,921.00                             Provided Goods to CD
7 Shree Ganesh Electrical Sales 13-07-23 335,963.00            335,963.00                             Provided Goods to CD

7 85,979,103.24      85,979,103.24                        0 0 0 0 0 0 -                            Total

Date of commencement of CIRP: 03-03-2023;
List of Creditors Updated on: 29-06-2023

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Waxsen Lifescience Private Limited; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


